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APRIL 2025

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 7 April Year 10 Work Experience Week Commences

Thursday 10 April Japan Trip Leave

Friday 11 April Junior School Easter Hat Parade & Eggshibition

Monday 21 April QLD Tour - Music & Dance Begins

Tuesday 29 April
Term 2 Commences

Senior School Athletics Carnival

Wednesday 30 April ANZAC Service

Tuesday 6 May Stage 1 Creative Arts Matinee and Evening Show

Wednesday 7 May
Stage 1 Creative Arts Matinee Show
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Mothers' Day Stall Prep (3 Day) & Kindy

Thursday 8 May Mothers' Day Stall Prep (2 Day) & Year 1 - 12

Friday 9 May Mothers' Day Breakfast - BOOK NOW

Monday 12 May Year 3 - 6 Athletics Carnival

Date Event

Please see Sports Update articles for all important sporting dates.  
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